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MPOWERME UA Specialized STEAM 
Enrichment Series – Single Session 
Tuition & Fee Schedule 

This tuition and fee schedule applies to parents who wish to register their child for single 

sessions only within the MPOWERME UA STEAM Enrichment Series. All programs are 

eligible for Direct Pay through the Step Up for Students – Family Empowerment Scholarship 

for Students with Unique Abilities (FES-UA). Programs are conducted in person at 

MPOWERME’s physical location and meet the criteria for Specialized Enrichment and 

Educational Programs for students with disabilities. 

Service Name Session Length Tuition Notes 
UA – Build It! 
LEGO® & Brick 
Engineering 

1.5 hrs $65 Single session. $5 
registration fee 
applies. 

UA – Code It! Early 
Robotics & Pre-
Coding 

1.5 hrs $65 Single session. $5 
registration fee 
applies. 

UA – Make It! Music 
& Rhythm Lab 

1.5 hrs $65 Single session. $5 
registration fee 
applies. 

UA – Create It! 
Visual Art & Design 

1.5 hrs $65 Single session. $5 
registration fee 
applies. 

Registration Fee 
(single/drop-in 
sessions only) 

N/A $5 Covers materials & 
supplies. Waived 
with bundle 
enrollment. 

Notes: All tuition fees include materials; no additional purchases are required. Group size 

capped at 8 students per instructor to ensure individualized attention. Parents selecting 

individual sessions will need to submit a service order for each theme they wish their child 

to attend. 


